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Race 1 Q Straight 328y
7:39pm ET 6:39pm CT 4:39pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK4
LADBROKES SAME GAME MULTI MAIDEN H MDN  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 82424 Travelling Dean Felicia Guymer 12/1
2 23 Lakoda Skylah Jean Druery 6/5
3 76445 Insufficient Jason Bloomfield 29/1
4 3 Miss Mulgowie David Campbell 17/1
5 64824 Bones John McCarthy 12/1
6 28422 Raymondi Malcolm Cuneo 6/1
7 867x Lady Yoyo Keith Boan 34/1
8 2 Elite Caviar Andy Graham 11/2
9 56756 Black Is Back Lawrence Topping 1/1

10 57x56 Kohli Malcolm Cuneo 1/1

Selections: 2 - 6 - 8 - 1

Race 2 Q Straight 328y
7:57pm ET 6:57pm CT 4:57pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
GARRARD'S HORSE AND HOUND MAIDEN H MDN  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 4 Tip Top Tammy David Campbell 34/1
2 855x Panama King Malcolm Cuneo 17/1
3 5444 Little Diva Jamie Hosking 5/1
4 Bundaleer Queen Lawrence Topping 2/1
5 62763 Zabdon Cream Bun Barry Kitchener 26/1
6 26228 Tahitian Star Andrew Hagicostas 13/1
7 Avoid The Noise Chris Brydon 2/1
8 73356 Weather Man Rick Felicia Guymer 3/1
9 845 Akuli Phoenix Karen Tribe 67/1

10 855 Twisted Heart Lawrence Topping 1/1

Selections: 4 - 8 - 3 - 6

Race 3 Q Straight 328y
8:17pm ET 7:17pm CT 5:17pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
ENGINEERING BY STP CONSULTANTS PM  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 55762 Custard Carlin Wendt 29/1
2 77357 Quite Sinister Stella Marschke 41/1
3 53784 Remember Pal Ashley Bock 15/1
4 47486 Sleek Design Marie Westwood 67/1
5 46448 Copperhead Road Malcolm Cuneo 67/1
6 74675 Brodie And Me Ashley Bock 6/5
7 23328 Sundowner Stop Carlin Wendt 17/1
8 48277 Antagonist Malcolm Cuneo 6/5
9 56775 My Fox Karen Tribe 1/1

10 845 Akuli Phoenix Karen Tribe 1/1

Selections: 6 - 8 - 7 - 3

Race 4 Q Straight 328y
8:35pm ET 7:35pm CT 5:35pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
INDEPENDENT LIQUOR GROUP 6th Grade  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 33432 Zabdon Blondie Barry Kitchener 29/1
2 43554 Zabdon No Doubt Barry Kitchener 29/1
3 8x21 Raya's Romance Malcolm Willoughby 7/2
4 74265 Birds The Word Felicia Guymer 23/1
5 11 Zara's Comet Keith Boan 6/5
6 84633 Smooth Torque Joshua Torrens 5/1
7 27312 Panda Snow Ned Snow 11/1
8 55338 Cabarita Beach Chloe Muller 6/1
9 1857x Go Gracie Go Merv Page 1/1

10 57875 Go Blanchett Go Jeffrey Henzell 1/1

Selections: 5 - 3 - 6 - 8

Race 5 Q Straight 328y
8:51pm ET 7:51pm CT 5:51pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK4
THE LIDS FLY HOSTED POTS 6th Grade  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 88742 Jack And You Ashley Bock 15/1
2 32634 Hardly Easy Malcolm Cuneo 29/1
3 46213 Little Jack Ned Snow 6/5
4 x2541 Marina Bay Wayne Spann 6/5
5 34243 Carry Me Please Jason Bloomfield 13/2
6 73427 Won't Be Long Peter Wilson 29/1
7 36552 Lakoda Rusty Jean Druery 41/1
8 24426 Big Nate Gloria Falla 67/1
9 57875 Go Blanchett Go Jeffrey Henzell 41/1

10 62564 Zabdon Miracle Barry Kitchener 1/1

Selections: 3 - 4 - 6 - 1

Race 6 Q Straight 328y
9:09pm ET 8:09pm CT 6:09pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni, PK3
GREYHOUNDS MAKE GREAT PETS GR 5  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 212x8 Glass Flute Mick Campbell 67/1
2 2436x Arnie Ferrari Carlin Wendt 2/1
3 85365 Brownlow Peter Wilson 79/1
4 88338 Danni And You Ashley Bock 67/1
5 12221 Blue Lakoda Ron Brook 3/1
6 41224 Gemstone Jasper Malcolm Willoughby 6/1
7 81361 Rainmaker Joe Lawrence Topping 5/1
8 15233 Ibrox McCoist Joshua Torrens 2/1
9 42564 Noaki Warrior Keith Boan 1/1

10 18777 Tuta Timeline Lina Langmaid 1/1

Selections: 2 - 8 - 5 - 6

Race 7 Q Straight 328y
9:27pm ET 8:27pm CT 6:27pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
LADBROKES BET TICKER GR 5  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 64218 Roscoe Ray Paul McIlveen 12/1
2 21656 Shine And Fire Malcolm Cuneo 19/1
3 26143 Typhoon Tahlia Merv Page 15/1
4 24183 Crisp Ride On Chris Brydon 17/1
5 27333 No Cover Jason Bloomfield 21/1
6 68161 Rannoch Gregory Brennan 3/1
7 1334x Sassy Vixen Carlin Wendt 13/2
8 35121 Tuta Sun Lina Langmaid 6/5
9 45645 Key Change Brett Hazelgrove 1/1

10 68886 Swift Ethics Ashley Bock 1/1

Selections: 8 - 6 - 7 - 1

Race 8 Q Straight 328y
9:47pm ET 8:47pm CT 6:47pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
INDEPENDENT LIQUOR GROUP 5TH GRADE F GR 5  $1894

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 23111 Kickin' Tyres Merv Page 7/2
2 35222 Big Operator Jason Bloomfield 19/1
3 77241 Nando's King Keith Boan 11/1
4 11142 Typhoon Vinnie John Dart 5/2
5 32511 Daytona Beach John Dart 2/1
6 61781 Diddly Squat Stephen McDermott 21/1
7 53411 Nando Whirlwind Keith Boan 9/1
8 12212 Paris Will Wait Kevin Bryant 9/1
9 61724 Enigma Outlaw Jamie Hosking 1/1

10 13452 Unpaid Debt Lawrence Topping 1/1

Selections: 5 - 4 - 1 - 8

Race 9 Q Straight 328y
10:04pm ET 9:04pm CT 7:04pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
GORSKI ENGINEERING GR 5  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 8126x Lucky Red Jean Druery 9/2
2 13276 Bogie Becker Mick Campbell 11/2
3 76444 Tiny Rocket David Bailey 34/1
4 26x62 Julane Ava Hayden Bock 6/1
5 27332 Simulation Carlin Wendt 9/5
6 23171 Supreme Comander Rob Purtle 11/1
7 75627 Zabdon Skippy Barry Kitchener 81/1
8 23466 Miss Shylock Jamie Hosking 7/2
9 57656 Diva Unleashed Ashley Bock 1/1

10 67858 Watch The Franky Ray Mears 1/1

Selections: 5 - 8 - 1 - 4

Race 10 Q Straight 328y
10:22pm ET 9:22pm CT 7:22pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
LADBROKES ODDS SURGE GR 5  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 11112 Unacceptable Pat Carlin Wendt 5/2
2 26143 Zabdon Cosmo Barry Kitchener 34/1
3 44423 Canya Currency Michael Geraghty 5/2
4 33183 Little Rowdy Ned Snow 11/2
5 13452 Unpaid Debt Lawrence Topping 2/1
6 27224 I'm A Dandy Merv Page 9/1
7 68188 Quite Divine Stella Marschke 79/1
8 54528 Blue Serenade Marie Westwood 21/1
9 55477 Lakoda Lacey Jean Druery 1/1

10 88768 Me And You David Bailey 1/1

Selections: 1 - 5 - 3 - 4

Race 11 Q Straight 328y
10:42pm ET 9:42pm CT 7:42pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, DD, Tri, Super, Omni
IPSWICH TRIBUNE GR 5  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 82587 Special Werina Noel Evans 51/1
2 412x3 Tuta Longevity Lina Langmaid 17/1
3 45223 Tuta Bam Bam Jean Druery 15/2
4 13315 Harold's Harem Ron Brook 41/1
5 7145x Sweet As Juice L McHugh 6/5
6 23453 Rosewood Rebel Merv Page 23/1
7 23232 She's All Fire Matt Griffiths 9/5
8 45132 Velocity Yin Ashley Bock 15/2
9 22865 Dual Jewel Stella Marschke 1/1

10 77767 Tiny Bit Spoilt Marie Westwood 1/1

Selections: 5 - 7 - 8 - 3

Race 12 Q Straight 328y
11:09pm ET 10:09pm CT 8:09pm PT

W, P, Ex, Qu, Tri, Super, Omni
ROSEWOOD VETERINARY SERVICES GR 5  $1371

prg LRuns Dog Name Trainer Morn Line

1 85843 Lady Felicia Stella Marschke 13/2
2 65413 Monty Zoomer John McCarthy 10/1
3 68545 Tuta Moment Lina Langmaid 67/1
4 76385 Calypso Spirit Peter Higgins 21/1
5 21617 Strong Boy Ashley Bock 67/1
6 32424 Exhibit Jason Bloomfield 6/5
7 11444 Tempo And Touch Chris Brydon 5/2
8 22187 Elite Energy Andy Graham 6/1
9 67575 My Bella Scotch Jean Druery 1/1

10 85786 Beautify Marie Westwood 1/1

Selections: 6 - 7 - 1 - 8


